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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
DE BRIDGE

Calendrier saison 2023 / 2024 2d Semestre

Date de début

06/01/2024
06/01/2024
10/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024
23/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
10/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
24/02/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
05/03/2024
06/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
16/03/2024
16/03/2024
16/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
23/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
30/03/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
13/04/2024

Date de fin

07/01/2024
07/01/2024
11/01/2024
13/01/2024
14/01/2024
17/01/2024
18/01/2024
21/01/2024
21/01/2024
24/01/2024
27/01/2024
28/01/2024
28/01/2024
28/01/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
11/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
25/02/2024
02/03/2024
03/03/2024
05/03/2024
06/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
16/03/2024
17/03/2024
17/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
23/03/2024
24/03/2024
24/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
30/03/2024
07/04/2024
07/04/2024
07/04/2024
10/04/2024
10/04/2024
13/04/2024

Equipes

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2

CHALLENGE+ D3

EXPERT + D1

EXPERT + D1

EXPERT + D1

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2

CHALLENGE+ D3

EXPERT + D1

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2

EXPERT + D1

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2

CHALLENGE+ D3
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

ESPERANCE +D4

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

CHALLENGE+ D3

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

ESPERANCE +D4
EXPERT + D1
CHALLENGE+ D3
ESPERANCE +D4

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

ESPERANCE +D4

Nom de I'évenement

FL MIXTE/2

FL MIXTE/2

1/2 FC SENIOR MIXTE/4
FN CHALLENGE/2 HIVER
FN OPEN/4

FC SENIOR MIXTE/2

FC SENIOR OPEN/2
DN3 OPEN/2 (1)

FL OPEN/4

1/2 FC SENIOR OPEN/4
FN CHALLENGE/4 HIVER
FC OPEN/2

DN3 OPEN/2 (2)

FC DAME/4

FL DAME/2

FL DAME/2

1/2 FC SENIOR MIXTE/2
1/2 FC SENIOR OPEN/2
1/2 MIXTE/4

FN MIXTE/2

FN DN2 MIXTE/2

FC OPEN/2

FN OPEN/4

CHALL/2 PRINTEMPS
FN MIXTE/2

FC SENIOR MIXTE/2

FC SENIOR OPEN/2

FC MIXTE/4

FC MIXTE/4

FC OPEN/4

FL OPEN/2

FL OPEN/2

FC SENIOR MIXTE/4

FC SENIOR MIXTE/4

FC CHALL/4 PRINTEMPS
FN DAME/2

FN DAME/2

FL SENIOR MIXTE/2

FL SENIOR MIXTE/2

FL SENIOR OPEN/2

FL SENIOR OPEN/2

FN <31/4

FC INTERCLUBS D1

FC INTERCLUBS D3

FC INTERCLUBS D4

FC SENIOR OPEN/4

FC SENIOR OPEN/4

FC ESPERANCE/2

ROYAN
CHATEAUROUX
SOUILLAC-PERIGUEUX
BRIVE

SAINT CLOUD
BRIVE

BRIVE
CHATEAUROUX
ROYAN

LIMOGES BCL - PERIGUEUX
SAINT CLOUD
BRIVE

ROYAN
UZERCHE

ROYAN
ORLEANS
STJUNIEN-BRIVE
BRIVE-ST JUNIEN
BEAULIEU-ST LEONARD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
LIMOGES - BCL
SAINT CLOUD
UZERCHE-BCL-BRIVE
SAINT CLOUD
PERIGUEUX
PERIGUEUX
LIMOGES - BCL
BEAULIEU

BRIVE
CHATEAUROUX
ROYAN
AURILLAC
PERIGUEUX
SAINT LEONARD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
LIMOGES-BCL
BLOIS
LIMOGES-BCL
BLOIS

NC

LIMOGES - BCL
PERIGUEUX
AURILLAC

SAINT JUNIEN
BEAULIEU
SOUILLAC



%
SFFB

FRANGCAISE
DE BRIDGE

13/04/2024
13/04/2024
20/04/2024
24/04/2024
24/04/2024
24/04/2024
24/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
01/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024

08/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024

20/05/2024
23/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024
25/05/2024

29/05/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
08/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
15/06/2024
16/06/2024

16/06/2024
20/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
22/06/2024
29/06/2024
29/06/2024

14/07/2024
03/08/2024

14/04/2024
14/04/2024
20/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
27/04/2024
28/04/2024
28/04/2024
28/04/2024
01/05/2024
04/05/2024
05/05/2024
05/05/2024

08/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024

20/05/2024
23/05/2024
25/05/2024
26/05/2024
26/05/2024

29/05/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
08/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
15/06/2024
16/06/2024

16/06/2024
21/06/2024
23/06/2024
23/06/2024
23/06/2024
23/06/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2024

14/07/2024
04/08/2024

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
CHALLENGE+ D3
EXPERT + D1
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
PERFORMANCE + D2
CHALLENGE+ D3
PERFORMANCE + D2
EXPERT + D1
EXPERT + D1
TOUT PUBLIC
CHALLENGE+ D3
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
TOUT PUBLIC

EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
TOUT PUBLIC

CHALLENGE+ D3
ESPERANCE +D4
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2

SCOLAIRE
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
CHALLENGE+ D3
ESPERANCE +D4
CHALLENGE+ D3
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
TOUT PUBLIC

SCOLAIRE
CHALLENGE+ D3
TOUT PUBLIC
PERFORMANCE + D2
CHALLENGE+ D3
ESPERANCE +D4
EXPERT + D1
PERFORMANCE + D2
TOUT PUBLIC

TOUT PUBLIC

FL MIXTE/4

FL MIXTE/4

FN CHALL/4 PRINTEMPS
FN SENIOR MIXTE/2
SENIOR OPEN/2

FN SENIOR MIXTE/2
SENIOR OPEN/2

FN CHALL/2 PRINTEMPS
FN OPEN/2

FN DN3/2

FN OPEN/2

FESTIVAL DE BEAULIEU
FC CHALL/2 ETE

FL DAME/4

FL DAME/4

FESTIVAL DE RIOM-ES-
MONTAGNE

FL SENIOR MIXTE/4

FL SENIOR MIXTE/4

FL SENIOR OPEN/4

FL SENIOR OPEN/4

FESTIVAL DE TULLE LIGUE DU

CANCER
FC CHALL/4 ETE

FN ESPERANCE/2

FN MIXTE/4

FN MIXTE/4
COMPETITION DES
SCOLAIRES

FL INTERCLUBS D1

FC INTERCLUBS D2

FL INTERCLUBS D3

FL INTERCLUBS D4

FN CHALL/2 ETE

FN SENIOR OPEN/4
FN SENIOR OPEN/4
FN SENIOR MIXTE/4
FN SENIOR MIXTE/4
FN COUPE DES CLUBS

ASSEMBLEE GENERALE DU

COMITE

FN SCOLAIRES

FN CHALL/4 ETE
PATTON DU COMITE
FL INTERCLUBS D2

FN INTERCLUBS D3

FN INTERCLUBS D4

FN DAME/4

FN DAME/4

FESTIVAL CHAMPOLLION
FIGEAC

TOURNOI DE SOUILLAC

ROYAN

BRIVE

SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
BRIVE

SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
BEAULIEU
UZERCHE-ST JUNIEN-AURILLAC
LIMOGES - BCL
ROYAN

RIOM-ES-MONTAGNE
TOURS
ROYAN
TOURS
ROYAN

TULLE
SOUILLAC
BRIVE

SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD

BRIVE
ORLEANS
BRIVE
LIMOGES - BCL
TOURS

BRIVE

SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
BRIVE - LIMOGES-BCL

SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
BRIVE

ROYAN
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD

FIGEAC
SOUILLAC



